Taradale High School

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT SCHOOL FEES 2021

HOMESTAY
TUITION FEE SCHOOL PLACEMENT HOMESTAY TOTAL FEE
Includes GST Government | ADMINISTRATION (Includes Airport TOTAL FEE $NZ
Levy FEE P $260 per week
transfer)
ONE $2,860
TERM $4,000 $600 $400 $5000 11 weeks $7,860
TWO $5,980
TERMS $7,500 $600 $400 $8,500 33 weeks $14,480
THREE $8,840
TERMS $10,500 $600 $400 $11,500 34 weeks $20,340
ONEYEAR $13,500 $600 $400 $14,500 311,960 $26,460
Jan - Dec 46 weeks
ONE YEAR $13,520
July to July 314,000 $600 $400 $15,000 A0 $28,520

These prices apply to students starting in 2020 rolling over into 2021 (excluding extensions).

ADDITIONAL COSTS

ITEM APPROX COST $NZ NOTES

Computer (Laptop) $600 Can bring own device - using Windows operating system

Insurance $600 Per Year (Unicare Policy)

Uniform $400 Second hand available
Stationery $100 Depends on course - bring laptop if available
Exams (NCEA) $385 NZ national qualifications
School Trips $50 - $400 Depends on subject/sports trip (can be overnight or longer)

Sport Fees $20-$200 Depends on sport and if student plays multiple sports

Outdoor Education $400 Per Term

If required the school can hold funds on behalf of the student to cover these additional costs.

Pocket Monday: Depends on individual preferences but we recommend $20 - $40 per week for entertainment, bus fares, snacks and personal items.

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020 - 2021

2020 Term Dates

TermOne  Tuesday 28 January - Thursday 9 April
TermTwo  Tuesday 28 April - Friday 3 July

Term Three Monday 20 July - Friday 25 September
Term Four Monday 12 October - Friday 10 December

2021 Term Dates (Provisional only)

Term One Tuesday 2 February - Friday 16 April

Term Two Monday 3 May - Friday 9 July

Term Three Monday 26 July - Friday 1 October

Term Four Monday 18 October - Thursday 9 December

Taradale High School
50 Murphy Road, Taradale, PO Box 7109, Taradale, Napier 4141, New Zealand

+64 (0)6 844 2159 international@ths.school.nz




